CANTIDAD DE USUARIOS DE LA PROVINCIA DE CORDOBA
- ANO 1990

PARTIDO/DEPTO. SERVICIO | ALUMBRADO
LOCALIDAD RESIDENCIAL | COMERCIAL | INDUSTRIAL|SANITARIOf PUBLICO

CALAMUCHITA
CAPITAL

COLON

CRUZ DEL EJE
GENERAL ROCA
GENERAL SAN MARTIN
ISCHILIN

JUAREZ CELMAN
MARCOS JUAREZ
MINAS

POCHO
PTE.ROQUE SAENZ PENA
PUNILLA

RIO CUARTO

RIO PRIMERO

RIO SECO

RIO SEGUNDO
SAN ALBERTO
SAN JAVIER

SAN JUSTO
SANTA MARIA
SOBREMONTE
TERCERO ARRIBA
TOTORAL
TULUMBA

UNION
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CONTINUACION

PARTIDO/DEPTO. RIEGO
LOCALIDAD AGRICOLA
CALAMUCHITA
CAPITAL
COLON 1

CRUZ DEL EJE
GENERAL ROCA
GENERAL SAN MARTIN
ISCHILIN

JUAREZ CELMAN
MARCOS JUAREZ
MINAS

POCHO
PTE.ROQUE SAENZ PENA
PUNILLA

RIO CUARTO

RIO PRIMERO

RIO SECO

RIO SEGUNDO
SAN ALBERTO
SAN JAVIER

SAN JUSTO
SANTA MARIA
SOBREMONTE
TERCERO ARRIBA
TOTORAL
TULUMBA

UNION

TOTAL GENERAL

E.P.E.C.
COOPERATIVA

TOTAL
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ELECTRIFIC.
RURAL

OTROS

TOTAL

14,967
288,283
33,372
9,61
9,53
33,207
7,112
15,76
35,638
593
613
10,943
49,167
65,269
7,155
1,404
23,879
5,877
10,848
55,352
16,444
427
32,649
2,688
1,278
31,739

763,804

535,739
228,065

763,804




